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8&U Teams    4 Person Single Rope Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 4PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Hailing Hurricanes CAM 2.000 3.711 1 1.000 0.606 1 1. 

 Little Chillies HS 4.000 2.900 2 2.000 -0.921 2 2. 

 Ocean Opals BS 6.000 0.593 3 3.000 -0.999 3 3. 

 Jumping Jellyfish GC 8.000 -0.964 4 4.000 -2.844 4 4. 

 Skipping Starfish GC 10.000 -1.768 5 5.000 -3.137 5 5. 

 Tornado Twirlers CAM 12.000 -2.854 6 6.000 -4.499 6 6. 

 
8&U Teams     4 x 30 Second Speed 

Ident Names Club 4 x 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place 

 Hailing Hurricanes CAM 260.000 1 1.000  1 

 Little Chillies HS 219.500 2 2.000  2 

 Jumping Jellyfish GC 195.000 3 3.000  3 

 Tornado Twirlers CAM 170.000 4 4.000  4 

 Ocean Opals BS 170.000 4 4.000  4 

 Skipping Starfish GC 115.000 6 6.000  6 

 
8&U Teams    4 x 30 Second Double Unders 

Ident Names Club4 x 30 Sec Doubles Rank Points Ties Place 

 Hailing Hurricanes CAM 249.000 1 1.000  1 

 Little Chillies HS 192.000 2 2.000  2 

 Jumping Jellyfish GC 115.000 3 3.000  3 

 Ocean Opals BS 56.000 4 4.000  4 

 Tornado Twirlers CAM 46.000 5 5.000  5 

 Skipping Starfish GC 32.000 6 6.000  6 

8&U Teams    2 x 60 Second Double Dutch Speed 

Ident Names Club2 x 60 Sec DD SpeedRank Points Ties Place 

 Hailing Hurricanes CAM 218.000 1 1.000  1 

 Little Chillies HS 193.000 2 2.000  2 

 Tornado Twirlers CAM 114.000 3 3.000  3 

 Jumping Jellyfish GC 97.000 4 4.000  4 

 Ocean Opals BS 91.000 5 5.000  5 

 Skipping Starfish GC 43.500 6 6.000  6 

8&U Teams      Overall 

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place 

 Hailing Hurricanes CAM 4.000 1 4.000  1 

 Little Chillies HS 8.000 2 8.000  2 

 Jumping Jellyfish GC 14.000 3 14.000  3 

 Ocean Opals BS 16.000 4 16.000  4 

 Tornado Twirlers CAM 18.000 5 18.000  5 

 Skipping Starfish GC 23.000 6 23.000  6 
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9-10 Teams      4 X 30 Second Speed   

Ident Names Club 4 X 30 Sec Speed  Rank Points Ties Place   
 Tsunami Swirlers CAM 259.500 1  1.000  1   

 Ocean Diamonds  232.500 2  2.000  2   

9-10 Teams     2 x 60 Second Double Dutch Speed   

Ident Names Club2 X 60 Sec DD SpeedRank Points Ties Place   
 Tsunami Swirlers CAM 200.000 1  1.000  1   

 Ocean Diamonds  159.500 2  2.000  2   

9-10 Teams     4 Person Single Rope Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 4PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Tsunami Swirlers CAM 2.000 2.171  1 1.000 0.935 1 1. 

 Ocean Diamonds  4.000 -2.311  2 2.000 -3.722 2 2. 

9-10 Teams     Double Dutch Single Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 3PDDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Tsunami Swirlers CAM 2.000 3.517  1 1.000 0.751 1 1. 

 Ocean Diamonds  4.000 -0.050  2 2.000 -0.170 2 2. 

9-10 Teams       Overall   

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place   
 Tsunami Swirlers CAM 4.000 1  4.000  1   

 Ocean Diamonds  8.000 2  8.000  2   
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11-12 Teams     4 x 30 Second Speed 

Ident Names Club 4 x 30 Sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place 

 Windy Whirlers CAM 310.000 1 1.000  1 

 Lightning Bolts HS 275.500 2 2.000  2 

 Blitzing Blizzards CAM 268.000 3 3.000  3 

 Ocean Pearls  265.000 4 4.000  4 

 

11-12 Teams    4 x 45 Second Double dutch Speed 

Ident Names Club4 x 45 sec DD SpeedRank Points Ties Place 

 Windy Whirlers CAM 302.500 1 1.000  1 

 Lightning Bolts HS 300.000 2 2.000  2 

 Blitzing Blizzards CAM 269.000 3 3.000  3 

 Ocean Pearls  228.000 4 4.000  4 

 

11-12 Teams    Single Rope Pairs Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 2PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Lightning Bolts HS 2.000 5.686 1 1.000 3.017 1 1. 

 Windy Whirlers CAM 4.000 4.136 2 2.000 1.651 2 2. 

 Blitzing Blizzards CAM 6.000 4.000 3 3.000 0.906 3 3. 

 Ocean Pearls  8.000 2.318 4 4.000 0.062 4 4. 

 

11-12 Teams    4 Person Single Rope Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 4PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Windy Whirlers CAM 2.000 6.529 1 1.000 2.284 1 1. 

 Lightning Bolts HS 4.000 5.082 2 2.000 0.978 2 2. 

 Blitzing Blizzards CAM 6.000 3.968 3 3.000 -0.731 3 3. 

 Ocean Pearls  8.000 -1.414 4 4.000 -3.455 4 4. 

 

11-12 Teams    Double Dutch single Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 3PDDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Windy Whirlers CAM 3.000 3.646 1 1.000 0.679 2 2. 

 Blitzing Blizzards CAM 4.000 2.992 3 3.000 0.751 1 1. 

 Lightning Bolts HS 5.000 3.538 2 2.000 0.607 3 3. 

 Ocean Pearls  8.000 1.758 4 4.000 -0.644 4 4. 

 

11-12 Teams      Overall 

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place 

 Windy Whirlers CAM 6.000 1 6.000  1 

 Lightning Bolts HS 10.000 2 10.000  2 

 Blitzing Blizzards CAM 14.000 3 14.000  3 

 Ocean Pearls  20.000 4 20.000  4 
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12 -14 Teams     4 x 30 Second speed 

Ident Names Club 4 x 30 sec Speed Rank Points Ties Place 

 Wild Flames HS 344.500 1 1.000  1 

 Cyclone Stars CAM 339.000 2 2.000  2 

 Hot Peppers HS 314.000 3 3.000  3 

 Ocean Crystals BS 248.500 4 4.000  4 

 

12 -14 Teams    4 x 45 Second Double Dutch speed 

Ident Names Club4 x 45 sec DD SpeedRank Points Ties Place 

 Wild Flames HS 463.000 1 1.000  1 

 Cyclone Stars CAM 450.000 2 2.000  2 

 Hot Peppers HS 394.000 3 3.000  3 

 Ocean Crystals BS 254.000 4 4.000  4 

 

12 -14 Teams    Single Rope Pairs Freestlye   

Ident Names Club 2PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Cyclone Stars CAM 2.000 6.071 1 1.000 6.964 1 1. 

 Hot Peppers HS 5.000 5.921 2 2.000 4.372 3 3. 

 Wild Flames HS 5.000 4.432 3 3.000 4.581 2 2. 

 Ocean Crystals BS 8.000 3.241 4 4.000 1.056 4 4. 

 

12 -14 Teams     4 Person Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 4PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Wild Flames HS 2.000 6.950 1 1.000 5.620 1 1. 

 Cyclone Stars CAM 4.000 4.132 2 2.000 4.444 2 2. 

 Ocean Crystals BS 6.000 2.368 3 3.000 0.278 3 3. 

 Hot Peppers HS 8.000 -0.836 4 4.000 -2.061 4 4. 

 

12 -14 Teams     Double Dutch single   

Ident Names Club 3PDDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Cyclone Stars CAM 2.000 6.517 1 1.000 8.393 1 1. 

 Wild Flames HS 4.000 5.192 2 2.000 6.293 2 2. 

 Hot Peppers HS 6.000 4.558 3 3.000 4.313 3 3. 

 Ocean Crystals BS 8.000 3.600 4 4.000 1.001 4 4. 

 

12 -14 Teams    Double Dutch Pairs Freestlye   

Ident Names Club 4PDDF PresentationRank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Cyclone Stars CAM 2.000 6.442 1 1.000 6.341 1 1. 

 Hot Peppers HS 5.000 4.988 2 2.000 2.476 3 3. 

 Wild Flames HS 5.000 4.904 3 3.000 5.011 2 2. 

 Ocean Crystals BS 8.000 0.442 4 4.000 -1.019 4 4. 

12 -14 Teams      Overall   

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place   
 Cyclone Stars CAM 9.000 1 9.000 Tie(1) 1**   

 Wild Flames HS 9.000 1 9.000 Tie(1) 1**   

 Hot Peppers HS 17.000 3 17.000  3   

 Ocean Crystals BS 23.000 4 23.000  4   
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15+ Teams      4 x 30 Second speed   

Ident Names Club 4 x 30 sec Speed  Rank Points Ties Place   
 Raining Suns (M) CAM 385.500 1  1.000  1   

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 373.000 2  2.000  2   

 Golden Flames (F) HS 361.000 3  3.000  3   

15+ Teams     4 x 45 Second Double Dutch speed   

Ident Names Club4 x 45 sec DD SpeedRank Points Ties Place   
 Raining Suns (M) CAM 587.000 1  1.000  1   

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 506.000 2  2.000  2   

 Golden Flames (F) HS 458.500 3  3.000  3   

15+ Teams     Single Rope Pairs Freestlye   

Ident Names Club 2PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Raining Suns (M) CAM 2.000 7.807  1 1.000 9.506 1 1. 

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 4.000 5.979  2 2.000 6.973 2 2. 

 Golden Flames (F) HS 6.000 5.475  3 3.000 5.352 3 3. 

15+ Teams      4 Person Freestyle   

Ident Names Club 4PSRF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Raining Suns (M) CAM 2.000 8.307  1 1.000 9.475 1 1. 

 Golden Flames (F) HS 4.000 6.975  2 2.000 6.331 2 2. 

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 6.000 5.175  3 3.000 5.703 3 3. 

15+ Teams      Double Dutch single   

Ident Names Club 3PDDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Raining Suns (M) CAM 2.000 7.563  1 1.000 9.513 1 1. 

 Golden Flames (F) HS 4.000 7.000  2 2.000 9.069 2 2. 

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 6.000 4.825  3 3.000 7.305 3 3. 

15+ Teams     Double Dutch Pairs Freestlye   

Ident Names Club 4PDDF Presentation Rank Points Difficulty Rank Poi 

 Raining Suns (M) CAM 2.000 6.683  1 1.000 9.380 1 1. 

 Golden Flames (F) HS 4.000 6.058  2 2.000 8.193 2 2. 

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 6.000 5.275  3 3.000 7.398 3 3. 

15+ Teams       Overall   

Ident Names Club Overall Rank Points Ties Place   
 Raining Suns (M) CAM 6.000 1  6.000  1   

 Lightning Laces (M) CAM 15.000 2  15.000 Tie(2) 2**   

 Golden Flames (F) HS 15.000 2  15.000 Tie(2) 2**    


